电源线用扼流圈
1 of 1
Creation Date : November 15, 2021
(GMT)
AML04A14-2R2M6R5-S1
新产品
RoHS Reach Halogen Free Pb Free
系列 AML
型 AML04A
用途 车载
机能 / 特点
Differential差模
AEC-Q200 AEC-Q200
线数 Single Choke
状态 量产体制
品牌 TDK
设计和尺寸
设计 Rod core choke
长度 14.00mm Nom.
宽度 4.00mm Nom.
高度 4.00mm Nom.
电气特性
电感 2.2μH ±20%
额定电流 6.5A
直流电阻 (Typ.) 10mΩ
其他
使用温度范围(包括自我温度上升) -40～125°C
AEC-Q200 YES
其他详细信息 请参照目录
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.